Rank

©O© 00N Ul WN P

OB DDDDDDAEDDDWWWWWWWWWWNNRNNNNMNNNNERRERRRERRPRP R
OOV OVNODITDRWNROOONONDNANMNNRPRLPROOOMNOURWNRPOOOMNO®UOD™WNEO

ID #
C00448696
C00454074
C00370007
C00309567
C00524454
C00341396
Cc00438747
C00457291
C00458000
C00488304
C00493221
C00211318
C00401786
C00442319
C00495010
C00484535
C00525600
C00458588
C00250399
C00279901
C00409730
C00528307
C00386482
C00247403
C00280222
C00538835
C00230342
C00494427
C00415752
C00165159
C00084061
C00269779
C00305318
C00459412
C00325076
C00433060
C00385732
C00451153
C00402800
C00437053
C00525220
C00213173
C00436022
C00481085
C00448373
C00171330
C00540195
C00279521
C00450692
C00291955

PAC Table 7b
Top 50 NonConnected* PACs by Disbursements
January 1, 2013 - December 31, 2013

Committee

SENATE CONSERVATIVES FUND

OUR COUNTRY DESERVES BETTER PAC - TEAPARTYEXPRESS.ORG
DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA

LYNDON LAROUCHE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
CONSERVATIVE MAJORITY FUND

MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION

LIFE AND LIBERTY PAC INC

THE CONSERVATIVE STRIKEFORCE

PROGRESSIVE CHANGE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
AMERICAN LEGACY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
ALLEN WEST GUARDIAN FUND

DELOITTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
FREEDOM'S DEFENSE FUND

REPUBLICAN MAJORITY CAMPAIGN

CONSERVATIVE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
VOTESANE PAC

OFF THE SIDELINES PAC

SARAH PAC
AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC
PROGRESSIVES UNITED POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION PAC

PATRIOT VOICES PAC

RIGHTMARCH.COM PAC INC

NORPAC

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS AND EMPLOYEES PAC
COMMON GROUND PAC

21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS

TOGETHER PAC INC
BORDER HEALTH FEDERAL PAC

REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MICHIGAN PAC

LONE STAR PROJECT

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
AFGHANISTAN & IRAQ VETERANS FOR CONGRESS PAC
CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES

TUESDAY GROUP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
TO ORGANIZE A MAJORITY PAC (TOMPAC)
GRIDIRON-PAC

PROGRESSIVE VOTE AKA PROGRESSIVE DEMOCRATS OF AMERICA
BLACK REPUBLICAN PAC

O' SAY CAN YOU SEE PAC

K&L GATES LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (DC)
MODERATE DEMOCRATS PAC

VETERANS VICTORY FUND

HUCK PAC

HOLLAND & KNIGHT COMMITTEE FOR EFFECTIVE GOVERNMENT
PAC FOR A LEVEL PLAYING FIELD

ARIZONA FUND

POET PAC

OLYMPIA'S LIST

This table was published on 6/3/14.

Amount
$8,083,426
$5,813,411
$3,439,038
$3,388,490
$3,003,257
$2,967,089
$2,652,887
$2,178,016
$2,174,476
$2,044,022
$1,745,336
$1,738,752
$1,641,005
$1,612,438
$1,571,920
$1,441,512
$1,370,627
$1,210,057
$1,144,203
$1,136,872
$1,097,214

$944,218
$943,763
$770,326
$769,561
$691,698
$653,119
$593,160
$588,641
$560,944
$558,372
$539,451
$501,455
$478,422
$461,541
$458,689
$442,326
$395,362
$391,583
$391,220
$382,825
$371,763
$362,519
$359,583
$338,710
$335,163
$305,263
$303,115
$287,215
$266,183

*This table excludes Independent Expenditure-Only Political Committees, Committees with Non-Contribution Accounts and Leadership

PACs.



